PRESSURE GAUGE
ing
FEATURES
Stainless Steel Case
Oil Filled
Socket Directly Welded to Case
Protection IP 65
Aseismatic
Dual Scale Measuring (psi & kg/cm²)
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dial Size: 63mm (2.5")
Mounting:  Back Mounting / Direct Bottom Mounting
Accuracy: ±1.6% of Full Scale Value
Ambient Temp: -25 to 65˚C
Process Temp: Max 300˚C
Op Pressure: 75% of Scale Value
Over Pressure Limit: 130% of Max Scale Value
Case: AISI 304SS, DIN Type
Vent Plug & Gasket: EPDM
Model Dial Size Mounting Measuring Range Connection Bracket
psi kg/cm BSP²
PG-B-150 63mm (2.5") Back 0 - 150 0 - 10.4 " Male Back Hold
PG-B-240 63mm (2.5") Back 0 - 240 0 - 16.5 " Male Back Hold
PG-B-350 63mm (2.5") Back 0 - 350 0 - 25 " Male Back Hold
PG-BT-150 63mm (2.5") Bottom 0 - 150   0 - 10.4 " Male
¼
¼
¼
¼
PG-BT-240 63mm (2.5") Bottom 0 - 240 0 - 16.5 ¼" Male
PG-BT-350 63mm (2.5") Bottom 0 - 350 0 - 25 ¼" Male